SVOLVAR - A - SVOLVAR ARCTICROUTE

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Svolvaer centre 08:00
Svolveer Svingya 08:05
Skarungen Kabelvag 08:20 NOK 60
Henningsvaer (longerstop to explore Henningsvar) 10:05 NOK 180
Lofotr Vikingmuseum 11:10 NOK 380
Leknes Airport 11:25 NOK 450
Leknes centre 11:30 NOK 500
Nusfjord (longer stop, entrance to Nusfjord included) 13:15 NOK 600
Flakstad 13:35 NOK 650
Ramberg Gjestegard 13:40 NOK 680
Hamnagy (Eliassen Rorbuer) 14:00 NOK 730
Reine 14:15 NOK 780
Moskenes (FERRY) 14:30 NOK 830
Ai Lofoten 14:45 NOK 870
Moskenes (FERRY) 15:00 NOK 910
Reine 15:15 NOK 960
Hamnagy (Eliassen Rorbuer) 15:30 NOK 1010
Ramberg Gjestegard 15:50 NOK 1060
Flakstad/ Lofoten Beach Camp (longerstop forsightseeing) 16:30 NOK 1090
Nusfjord 16:55 NOK 1140
Leknes centre 17:20 NOK 1240
Leknes Airport 17:25 NOK 1290
Lofotr Vikingmuseum 17:40 NOK 1360
Henningsvaer 18:10 NOK 1560
Skarungen Kabelvag 18:35 NOK 1680
Svolveer centre 18:45 NOK 1740
Svolveer Svingya 18:50 NOK 1740



https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°12'29.8%22N+14°25'52.3%22E/@68.208277,14.431181,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.208277!4d14.431181?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Offentlig+parkering/@68.1561038,14.2073131,18z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x45dc2d832ec9ef0d:0x6fb2aefb6cb97f2e!2sFiskebøl+ferjekai!8m2!3d68.4307019!4d14.8236501!16s%2Fg%2F11c4bm1xv2!3m5!1s0x45de7b737dbf5d43:0x6d4c4a93f736da94!8m2!3d68.1563899!4d14.2075796!16s%2Fg%2F11f7q_k62s?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Jordenden/@68.2439081,13.754496,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de749dfc8a9f21:0xefb3e7ea920a457d!8m2!3d68.24361!4d13.7543!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pltzkg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Leknes+lufthavn+(LKN)/@68.1530939,13.6125785,292m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de12ab95833c55:0xa1d13e2fb3560af0!8m2!3d68.1535372!4d13.6144523!16s%2Fm%2F026q9xg?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Leknes/@68.1483588,13.6129139,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de12acfc462423:0x998c32ddc6f22d8a!8m2!3d68.1486!4d13.61291!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pmxzr1?coh=164777&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Nusfjord+Parking/@68.035498,13.3453116,17.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de142d6b5242e5:0x13690c3141e1270e!8m2!3d68.0356571!4d13.346336!16s%2Fg%2F11c6snpvgk!5m1!1e4?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lofoten+beach+camp/@68.1042652,13.2886442,1258m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de113b1027ad29:0x14c2d580c32edc28!8m2!3d68.10258!4d13.29452!16s%2Fg%2F11s305wrfw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°05'30.4%22N+13°14'03.2%22E/@68.091766,13.234227,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.091766!4d13.234227?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/67°56'43.4%22N+13°08'02.0%22E/@67.945378,13.133891,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d67.945378!4d13.133891?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Reine/@67.9347434,13.0879615,19z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3cc0f322ec79:0x2edc734f885690fa!8m2!3d67.9347!4d13.0878599!16s%2Fg%2F11t13f5vyb!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Moskenes+kai/@67.8996465,13.046374,17.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3b4ffc7e05f5:0x95529d1d81247494!8m2!3d67.89954!4d13.04577!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pn33nb?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Parking+for+town+of+Å/@67.8803012,12.9775608,16.5z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x45de2566e0fdff71:0x40a7118918fe11c0!8m2!3d67.8798688!4d12.9776805
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Moskenes+kai/@67.8996465,13.046374,17.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3b4ffc7e05f5:0x95529d1d81247494!8m2!3d67.89954!4d13.04577!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pn33nb?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Reine/@67.9347434,13.0879615,19z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3cc0f322ec79:0x2edc734f885690fa!8m2!3d67.9347!4d13.0878599!16s%2Fg%2F11t13f5vyb!5m1!1e4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/67°56'43.4%22N+13°08'02.0%22E/@67.945378,13.133891,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d67.945378!4d13.133891?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°05'30.4%22N+13°14'03.2%22E/@68.091766,13.234227,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.091766!4d13.234227?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Lofoten+beach+camp/@68.1042652,13.2886442,1258m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de113b1027ad29:0x14c2d580c32edc28!8m2!3d68.10258!4d13.29452!16s%2Fg%2F11s305wrfw?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Nusfjord+Parking/@68.035498,13.3453116,17.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de142d6b5242e5:0x13690c3141e1270e!8m2!3d68.0356571!4d13.346336!16s%2Fg%2F11c6snpvgk!5m1!1e4?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Leknes/@68.1483588,13.6129139,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de12acfc462423:0x998c32ddc6f22d8a!8m2!3d68.1486!4d13.61291!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pmxzr1?coh=164777&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Leknes+lufthavn+(LKN)/@68.1530939,13.6125785,292m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de12ab95833c55:0xa1d13e2fb3560af0!8m2!3d68.1535372!4d13.6144523!16s%2Fm%2F026q9xg?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Jordenden/@68.2439081,13.754496,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de749dfc8a9f21:0xefb3e7ea920a457d!8m2!3d68.24361!4d13.7543!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pltzkg?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Offentlig+parkering/@68.1561038,14.2073131,18z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x45dc2d832ec9ef0d:0x6fb2aefb6cb97f2e!2sFiskebøl+ferjekai!8m2!3d68.4307019!4d14.8236501!16s%2Fg%2F11c4bm1xv2!3m5!1s0x45de7b737dbf5d43:0x6d4c4a93f736da94!8m2!3d68.1563899!4d14.2075796!16s%2Fg%2F11f7q_k62s?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°12'29.8%22N+14°25'52.3%22E/@68.208277,14.431181,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.208277!4d14.431181?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8

SVOLVAR - NARVIK - SVOLVAR

ARCTICROUTE

Part of Best Arctic

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Svolvaer centre

Svolveer Svingya

Evenes Sure Hotel

Evenes Airport

Narvik train station

Narvik Scandic Hotel

Narvik Quality Hotel

Narvik train station

Narvik Scandic Hotel

Narvik Quality Hotel

Evenes Airport

Evenes Sure Hotel

Svolveer Svingya

Svolvaer centre

08:10

08:15

11:15

11:20

12:15

1217

12:20

14:00
(13:15 on Thursdays /
15:30 on Mondays)

14:02
(13:17 on Thursdays /
15:32 on Mondays)

14:05
(13:20 on Thursdays /
15:350n Mondays)

15:00
(14:15 on Thursdays /
16:30 on Mondays)

15:05
(14:20 on Thursdays /
16:35 on Mondays)

18:00
(17:150n Thursdays /
19:30 on Mondays)

18:05
(17:20 on Thursdays /
19:350n Mondays)

NOK 690

NOK 690

NOK 890

NOK 890

NOK 890

NOK 890

NOK 890

NOK 890

NOK 1140

NOK 1140

NOK 1830

NOK 1830



https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°29'51.0%22N+16°42'05.6%22E/@68.497512,16.701566,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.497512!4d16.701566?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Harstad%2FNarvik+lufthavn/@68.4899307,16.6877629,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45db8b1be568ff97:0xca18a561af4e9858!8m2!3d68.49051!4d16.687263!16s%2Fg%2F11p6wv_8y9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Narvik+stasjon/@68.4413676,17.441207,19z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45dbbe28a00fa407:0xf4b8e57263b6e737!8m2!3d68.4415507!4d17.4412257!16s%2Fm%2F02qdtrf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Scandic+Narvik/@68.4374972,17.4273026,16z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe29fe31d03d:0xc14362b75a0c1d27!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4367361!4d17.4255557!16s%2Fg%2F11b6dw0ygs?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Quality+Hotel+Grand+Royal/@68.4404754,17.4328076,18z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe284728c769:0xd6796b40cd062135!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4402175!4d17.4330278!16s%2Fg%2F1tls1dxj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Scandic+Narvik/@68.4374972,17.4273026,16z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe29fe31d03d:0xc14362b75a0c1d27!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4367361!4d17.4255557!16s%2Fg%2F11b6dw0ygs?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Quality+Hotel+Grand+Royal/@68.4404754,17.4328076,18z/data=!4m9!3m8!1s0x45dbbe284728c769:0xd6796b40cd062135!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d68.4402175!4d17.4330278!16s%2Fg%2F1tls1dxj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Harstad%2FNarvik+lufthavn/@68.4899307,16.6877629,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45db8b1be568ff97:0xca18a561af4e9858!8m2!3d68.49051!4d16.687263!16s%2Fg%2F11p6wv_8y9?entry=ttu
https://www.google.no/maps/place/68°29'51.0%22N+16°42'05.6%22E/@68.497512,16.701566,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d68.497512!4d16.701566?entry=ttu
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Svolvær+sentrum/@68.2307768,14.5645894,18z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de8079830eaf03:0x2df2b45fe5f00b60!8m2!3d68.23082!4d14.5647499!16s%2Fg%2F11s307d71t!5m1!1e4



